Season

2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22

2022-23
2022-24

C-Grade Division 2 Premiers

Yackandandah

Dederang
Lavington
Tallangatta
St Patrick's*
Belvoir

St Patrick's Green
Lavington
Lavington
Corowa
Albury
Tallangatta
Albury Blue

Corowa

St Patrick's
St Patrick's

C-Grade Division 2 Runners Up

Dederang

Wodonga Raiders
Tallangatta
Lavington
Tallangatta

St Patrick's
Lavington

Kiewa

Albury

North Albury Green
North Albury Green
Corowa

Howlong

St Patrick's

New City
Albury Umpires Blue



